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reduce the foes, and to bring a liiglicr standard of education than is

usually attainabK) in tlio rural districts within the reach of a

greater number of chilJren belonging to the Mission.

The Kcv. R, G. Plees and the Kcv. II. J. Pctry continue to act

as Inspectors of the Schools in receipt of tlie Society's aid. The

gchool at Lake Beaui)ort under Mr. llichardson, as Teacher, has been

reported by both Inspectors as worthy uf special commendation.

SCHOOLS ALDED BY THE CIimCIT SOCIETY.

SCHOOLS.
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TEACHERS.

Church

Society'.s

Grant.

Total

Salary.

I'ortneuf 10

28

30

38

37

25

40

22

23

40

James Dalv $30

40

30

40

30

30

30

30

16

10

50

40

$120

120I'-oiir^- Louis (1)

* Bourg J.ouia (2)

Lake Loauport

.Malbay (Gaspi')

Framptou, Woht

Standou

Eliza Jlenry ,,

•1. IL liicbardsou ....

Abraliam I'iton

liortlia Baxter

Hugh Dickson

William Hume

S. Sutherland

E. ({.rail

210

240

100

no

100

100

&0

240

Cranbourno

St. Patrick's

St. Sylvester

Coaticook C. J. Young

* Stoneham

* These Schools are closed at present.


