reduce the fees, and to bring a higher standard of education than is usually attainable in the rural districts within the reach of a greater number of children belonging to the Mission.

The Rev. R. G. Plees and the Rev. II. J. Petry continue to act as Inspectors of the Schools in receipt of the Society's aid. The school at Lake Beauport under Mr. Richardson, as Teacher, has been reported by both Inspectors as worthy of special commendation.

SCHOOLS AIDED BY THE CHURCH SOCIETY.

schools.	Average Attendance.	TEACHERS.	Church Society's Grant.	Total Salary.
Portneuf	16	James Daly	\$30	\$120
Bourg Louis (1)	28	Eliza Henry	40	120
* Bourg Louis (2)		•••••	30	
Lake Beauport	30	J. II. Richardson	40	210
Malbay (Gaspé)	38	Abraham Piton	30	240
Frampton, West	37	Bertha Baxter	30	100
Standon	25	Hugh Dickson	30	110
Cranbourne	40	William Hume	30	100
St. Patrick's	22	S. Sutherland	16	100
St. Sylvester	23	E. G. Hall	16	80
Coaticook	40	C. J. Young	50	240
* Stoneham		••••••	40	

^{*} These Schools are closed at present.